

NATIONAL RURAL HEALTH MISSION:

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION

District Programme Management Support Unit Near Govt. School of Nursing, Court Road, Hosdurg, Kanhangad(PO), Kasaragod-Phone No.0467-2209466

E-mail: dpmksd@gmail.com

CAREER NOTIFICATION

ONLINE Applications are invited for the posts mentioned below in State/District Health and Family Welfare Society, National Rural Health Mission

Sub: Implementation of Block Public Health Units and its operation in kasaragod -Recruitment of Data Manager -reg

Ref: 1. No. NHM/232/SNO-PROJ/2024/SPMSU, Dated: 17/02/2025.

2. No. DPMSU-KSGD/2421/CDEO/2024 Dated: 03/02/2025.

Re-notification for the post of Data Manager to National Health Mission (NHM) under District Health & Family Welfare Society, Arogyakeralam, Kasaragod on contract basis to Block Public Health Units.

SI No	Name Of Post	Qualification and Experience	Age limit	Salary	Vacancy
1	Data Manager (Block Public Health Units)	I. BTech / BE in Computer Science / IT / Electronics Or MCA / M.Sc. Computer Science / M.Sc. Statistics / M.Sc. Biostatistics / M.Sc. Bioinformatics Or Post Graduate Degree in Public Health. II. Proficiency in Microsoft Office Tools Desirable I Experience in Health / Social Sector II Certification in Data Management / Data analysis Platforms (SPSS, Stata, R etc)	40 years as on 05/032025	24,000/-	1

Dated:27.02.2025